Technologies)
IPT60R150G7XTMA1
Part Number IPT60R150G7XTMA1
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description MOSFET N-CH 650V 17A HSOF-8
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
IPT60R150G7XTMA1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of IPT60R150G7XTMA1
Manufacturer Part Number IPT60R150G7XTMA1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description MOSFET N-CH 650V 17A HSOF-8
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 4V @ 260µA Vgs (Max) ±20V
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide) Supplier Device Package PG-HSOF-8
Series CoolMOS™ G7 Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 150 mOhm @ 5.3A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max) 106W (Tc) Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 8-PowerSFN Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 902pF @ 400V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 23nC @ 10V FET Type N-Channel
FET Feature - Drive Voltage (Max Rds On, Min Rds On) 10V
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 650V Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 17A (Tc)
IPT60R150G7XTMA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IPT60R150G7XTMA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for IPT60R150G7XTMA1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
IPT60R050G7XTMA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 44A HSOF-8 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT65R033G7XTMA1 HIGH POWER_NEW Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT1-125-08-L-D-PL .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT1-125-09-L-D .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT111N20NFDATMA1 MV POWER MOS Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT1-150-01-S-D-RA .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT65R195G7XTMA1 HIGH POWER_NEW Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT60R125G7XTMA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 20A HSOF-8 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT1-150-01-S-D-VS .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT1-150-01-L-D-RA .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT1-150-01-S-D .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT1-125-09-S-D .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT60R080G7XTMA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 29A HSOF-8 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT210N25NFDATMA1 MV POWER MOS Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT65R105G7XTMA1 HIGH POWER_NEW Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT60R102G7XTMA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 23A HSOF-8 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPTR-DSPBUILDER DSP BUILDER SOFTWARE Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) 500 pcs
IPT1-125-08-S-D .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
IPT60R028G7XTMA1 MOSFET N-CH 650V 75A HSOF-8 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
IPT1-125-08-L-D .100 DOUBLE ROW SHROUDED TERMINA Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
IPT60R150G7XTMA1 Details PDF